
 2024 - 2025 - GIRLS LACROSSE

6.1.24 SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

DE ANZA DIVISION

Teams: Gunn, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Mountain View, Palo Alto, Saratoga, Wilcox

Wednesday, March 12 Wednesday, March 19 Friday, March 21

PALO ALTO @ WILCOX BYE - LOS ALTOS BYE - WILCOX

WILCOX @ MTN. VIEW SARATOGA @ LOS ALTOS

LOS GATOS @ SARATOGA MTN. VIEW @ GUNN

GUNN @ PALO ALTO PALO ALTO @ LOS GATOS

Wednesday, March 26 Friday, March 28 Wednesday, April 2

BYE - SARATOGA BYE - GUNN BYE - PALO ALTO

GUNN @ WILCOX PALO ALTO @ SARATOGA LOS GATOS @ GUNN

LOS ALTOS @ PALO ALTO WILCOX @ LOS GATOS SARATOGA @ MTN. VIEW

LOS GATOS @ MTN. VIEW MTN. VIEW @ LOS ALTOS LOS ALTOS @ WILCOX

Friday, April 4 Wednesday, April 9 Friday, March 11

BYE - LOS GATOS No Contests Scheduled No Contests Scheduled

MTN. VIEW @ PALO ALTO

GUNN @ LOS ALTOS

WILCOX @ SARATOGA

Wednesday, March 16 Friday, March 18 Wednesday, April 23

BYE - MTN. VIEW BYE - WILCOX BYE - SARATOGA

LOS ALTOS @ LOS GATOS LOS ALTOS @ SARATOGA WILCOX @ GUNN

SARATOGA @ GUNN GUNN @ MTN. VIEW PALO ALTO @ LOS ALTOS

LOS GATOS @ PALO ALTO MTN. VIEW @ LOS GATOS

Friday, April 25 Wednesday, April 30 Friday May 2

BYE - GUNN BYE - PALO ALTO BYE - LOS GATOS

SARATOGA @ PALO ALTO GUNN @ LOS GATOS PALO ALTO @ MTN. VIEW

LOS GATOS @ WILCOX MTN. VIEW @ SARATOGA LOS ALTOS @ GUNN

LOS ALTOS @ MTN. VIEW WILCOX @ LOS ALTOS SARATOGA @ WILCOX

Wednesday, May 7 Friday, May 9

BYE - MTN. VIEW BYE - LOS ALTOS

LOS GATOS @ LOS ALTOS MTN. VIEW @ WILCOX

WILCOX @ PALO ALTO SARATOGA @ LOS GATOS

GUNN @ SARATOGA PALO ALTO @ GUNN

Game Limit 20 of games + 2 scrimmages

Pre League Meeting January 30 @Palo Alto 6PM

Start Practice February 3

First Scrimmage Allowed February 17

First Contest Allowed February 24

Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 10

C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 12 Entry forms due by 12:00 Noon / Meeting @ 6:00

Post Season (All League Meeting) May 13 @ Palo Alto  7 PM

First C.C.S Event May 14

Last C.C.S Event May 23

C.C.S. Evaluatrion Meeting May 28 @ 6:00

Playing Days Wednesday/Friday

Starting Times Day: (JV) 4:30 (V) 6:00  Night: (JV) 5:30 (V) 7:00

Chairpersons: Christina Sabin-LA; Abi Smith-Mt. View

A.D. Liaisons: Jenny Crane - Palo Alto

C.C.S (408) 224-2994

Choice TBD

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com report score text  408-230-0452

http://www.scval.com/

